==

POy

CITY OF COALINGA

Expense Approval Report

Coalinga, CA By Payment Number
Payment Dates 8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021

Payment Date Vendor # Payment Amount
Payment Number Payable Number Description Vendor Name Account Number Item Amount
66444 8/2/2021 02539 Metropolitan Life Insurance Company 2,536.44
0003024 Metlife payment 7/1/2021 950-000-32300 2,536.44
66445 8/2/2021 02539 Metropolitan Life Insurance Company 2,536.44
0003030 Metlife 8/1/21 Payment 950-000-32300 2,536.44
66471 8/5/2021 1028 AJ Excavation, Inc. 3,694.07
0003032 7/21 PW Ret #8 Forest/Truman & Baker 305-000-10003 -194.43
0003032 7/21 PW Prog Pmt #8 305-422-98950 3,888.50
66472 8/5/2021 1032 Alex Rouch 432.24
0003034 7/21 PD Extradiction Travel Reimb - A. Rouch 101-413-90070 432.24
66473 8/5/2021 02388 Amazon Capital Services, Inc. 560.43
1JKG-WGRM-TTFR  7/21 FIN Office Supplies 101-406-70010 16.81
1JKG-WGRM-TTFR  7/21 FIN Office Supplies 501-406-70010 224.17
1JKG-WGRM-TTFR  7/21 FIN Office Supplies 502-406-70010 196.15
1JKG-WGRM-TTFR  7/21 FIN Office Supplies 503-406-70010 112.09
1JKG-WGRM-TTFR  7/21 FIN Office Supplies 504-406-70010 11.21
66474 8/5/2021 02386 American Office Solutions, LLC 5,277.92
17862 7/21 PD CAD Switch 101-413-88040 1,025.00
17868 9/21 ADMIN IT Monthly Contract 101-401-88040 55.77
17868 9/21 CD IT Monthly Contract 101-404-88040 71.37
17868 9/21 ADMIN IT Monthly Contract 101-405-88040 55.77
17868 9/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract 101-406-88040 12.47
17868 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 101-408-88040 36.39
17868 9/21 PD IT Monthly Contract 101-413-88040 1,722.20
17868 9/21 FD IT Monthly Contract 101-416-88040 466.77
17868 9/21 PW IT Monthly Contract 107-422-88040 74.12
17868 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 107-422-88040 143
17868 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 117-416-88040 8.56
17868 9/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract 501-406-88040 166.24
17868 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 501-406-88040 2.85
17868 9/21 PW IT Monthly Contract 501-503-88040 111.18
17868 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 501-503-88040 4.28
17868 9/21 PW IT Monthly Contract 501-508-88040 74.12
17868 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 501-508-88040 4.99
17868 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 502-406-88040 2.85
17868 9/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract 502-406-88040 145.46
17868 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 502-510-88040 4.99
17868 9/21 PW IT Monthly Contract 502-510-88040 185.30
17868 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 503-406-88040 1.07
17868 9/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract 503-406-88040 83.12
17868 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 503-520-88040 2.14
17868 9/21 PW IT Monthly Contract 503-520-88040 148.24
17868 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 503-521-88040 0.71
17868 9/21 PW IT Monthly Contract 503-521-88040 148.24
17868 9/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract 504-406-88040 8.31
17868 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 504-406-88040 0.36
17868 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 820-610-88040 0.70
17887 9/21 ADMIN IT Monthly Contract 101-401-88040 28.81
17887 9/21 CD IT Monthly Contract 101-404-88040 38.41
17887 9/21 ADMIN IT Monthly Contract 101-405-88040 28.81
17887 9/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract 101-406-88040 5.18
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Date Vendor # Payment Amount
Payment Number Payable Number Description Vendor Name Account Number Item Amount
17887 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 101-408-88040 19.59
17887 9/21 PW IT Monthly Contract 107-422-88040 34.57
17887 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 107-422-88040 0.77
17887 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 117-416-88040 4.61
17887 9/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract 501-406-88040 69.13
17887 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 501-406-88040 1.54
17887 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 501-503-88040 2.30
17887 9/21 PW IT Monthly Contract 501-503-88040 51.85
17887 9/21 PW IT Monthly Contract 501-508-88040 34.57
17887 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 501-508-88040 2.69
17887 9/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract 502-406-88040 60.49
17887 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 502-406-88040 1.54
17887 9/21 PW IT Monthly Contract 502-510-88040 86.42
17887 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 502-510-88040 2.69
17887 9/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract 503-406-88040 34.57
17887 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 503-406-88040 0.58
17887 9/21 PW IT Monthly Contract 503-520-88040 69.13
17887 9/21 IT Monthly Contract 503-520-88040 1.15
17887 9/21 HR IT Monthly Contract 503-521-88040 0.38
17887 9/21 PW IT Monthly Contract 503-521-88040 69.11
17887 9/21 IT Monthly Contract 504-406-88040 0.19
17887 9/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract 504-406-88040 3.46
17887 9/21 IT Monthly Contract 820-610-88040 0.38
66478 8/5/2021 1068 Aramark 135.00
503000337212 7/21 BLDG Employee Uniforms (Coverall&Mats) W7/  101-432-84030 13.50
503000337212 7/21 PW Employee Uniforms (Coverall & Mats) W7/ 502-510-70100 54.00
503000341973 7/21 BLDG Employee Uniforms (Coveralls&Mats) W7 ~ 101-432-84030 13.50
503000341973 7/21 PW Employee Uniforms (Coveralls & Mats) W7/ 502-510-70100 54.00
66479 8/5/2021 02094 AT&T 3310 1,913.07
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 101-408-72030 39.82
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 93910633 101-413-72030 1,132.22
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 101-432-72030 117.13
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 101-432-72030 10.54
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 101-432-72030 9.37
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 101-432-72030 117.13
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 107-422-72030 11.71
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 107-422-72030 1.56
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 501-406-72030 3.12
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 501-406-72030 140.55
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 501-503-72030 17.57
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 501-503-72030 4.69
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 501-508-72030 5.47
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 502-406-72030 122.98
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 502-406-72030 3.12
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 502-510-72030 29.28
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 502-510-72030 5.47
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 503-406-72030 1.17
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 503-406-72030 70.28
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 503-520-72030 2.34
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 503-520-72030 23.43
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 503-520-72030 11.71
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 503-521-72030 0.78
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 93910633 503-521-72030 23.43
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 504-406-72030 7.03
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 504-406-72030 0.39
000016831228 7/21 Internet Svc Acct 9391063310 820-610-72030 0.78

Payment Dates: 8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Number

66481

66482

66483

66484

66487

66488

66489

Payment Date
Payable Number

8/5/2021
1449587

8/5/2021
259336
259336
259336
259336
259389
259389

8/5/2021
0003035

8/5/2021
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047
278047

8/5/2021
SLS 10093790

8/5/2021
93167327

8/5/2021

38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638

Vendor #
Description

02132

Vendor Name

Badger Meter, Inc.

7/21 PW (4) Water Meters

1112

Billingsley Tire Service

7/21 PW New Tires for Truck #26
7/21 PW New Tires for Truck #26
7/21 PW New Tires for Truck #26
7/21 PW New Tires for Truck #26
7/21 PW Tire Repair for Truck #48
7/21 PW Tire Repair for Truck #48

02544

1142

7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.
7/21 Copier Maint.

1175

Brooke M. Johnson
8/21 Joan Ayres-Beason Scholarship FY 2022

California Business Machines
Agreement COUNCIL

Agreement CD
Agreement PW

Agreement CITY MGR

Agreement FINANCE
Agreement HR
Agreement HR
Agreement PD
Agreement PD
Agreement FD
Agreement HR
Agreement PW
Agreement HR
Agreement HR
Agreement FINANCE
Agreement FINANCE
Agreement HR
Agreement WP
Agreement PW
Agreement HR
Agreement HR
Agreement HR
Agreement PW
Agreement HR
Agreement FINANCE
Agreement PW
Agreement HR
Agreement WWP
Agreement PW
Agreement HR
Agreement FINANCE
Agreement HR
Agreement HR

Carus Corporations

7/21 WP Chemical Permanganate

1192

Chemtrade Chemicals US, LLC

7/21 WP Chemical Alum

1202

CIT

8/21 Avaya COUNCIL
8/21 Avaya Com Dev
8/21 Avaya City Mgr
8/21 Avaya Finance

8/21 Avaya HR

Account Number

501-508-98054

107-422-84060
501-508-84060
502-510-84060
503-521-84060
501-508-84060
502-510-84060

104-630-92040

101-401-84010
101-404-84010
101-404-84010
101-405-84010
101-406-84010
101-406-84010
101-408-84010
101-413-84010
101-413-84010
101-416-84010
107-422-84010
107-422-84010
117-416-84010
501-406-84010
501-406-84010
501-406-84010
501-503-84010
501-503-84010
501-508-84010
501-508-84010
502-406-84010
502-510-84010
502-510-84010
503-406-84010
503-406-84010
503-520-84010
503-520-84010
503-520-84010
503-521-84010
503-521-84010
504-406-84010
504-406-84010
820-610-84010

501-503-70400

501-503-70240

101-401-72030
101-404-72030
101-405-72030
101-406-72030
101-408-72030

Payment Dates: 8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021

Payment Amount
Item Amount

2,918.74
2,918.74

2,159.36
534.84
534.84
534.84
534.84

10.00
10.00

1,000.00
1,000.00

341.51
1.44
14.73
3.98
19.40
3.26
0.04
21.69
1.44
60.42
35.37
0.85
9.96
5.12
1.71
38.04
43.48
2.56
16.21
1.99
2.98
1.71
2.98
7.97
0.64
21.74
9.96
1.28
1.35
5.97
0.43
2.17
0.21
0.43

5,406.58
5,406.58

4,784.36
4,784.36

1,139.85
25.04
75.15
75.15
5.97
38.33
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Number

66491

66492

66493

66494

66495

66496

66497

Payment Date
Payable Number

38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638
38195638

8/5/2021
802555
802921
803081
803083
803110
803132
803207

8/5/2021
148492

8/5/2021
270425
270425
270425
270425
270425
270425
270425

8/5/2021
23703

8/5/2021
IN282395
IN282395

8/5/2021
412

8/5/2021
12575560

Vendor #

Description Vendor Name

101-413-72030
101-415-72030
101-416-72030
107-422-72030
117-416-72030
501-406-72030
501-406-72030
501-503-72030
501-503-72030
501-508-72030
501-508-72030
502-406-72030
502-406-72030
502-510-72030
502-510-72030
503-406-72030
503-406-72030
503-520-72030
503-520-72030
503-521-72030
503-521-72030
504-406-72030
504-406-72030
504-535-72030
820-610-72030

8/21 Avaya Police
8/21 Avaya Animal
8/21 Avaya Fire Dept
8/21 Avaya HR
8/21 Avaya HR
8/21 Avaya HR
8/21 Avaya Finance
8/21 Avaya HR
8/21 Avaya PW
8/21 Avaya PW
8/21 Avaya HR
8/21 Avaya Finance
8/21 Avaya HR
8/21 Avaya HR
8/21 Avaya PW
8/21 Avaya HR
8/21 Avaya Finance
8/21 Avaya PW
8/21 Avaya HR
8/21 Avaya PW
8/21 Avaya HR
8/21 Avaya HR
8/21 Avaya Finance
8/21 Avaya PW
8/21 Avaya HR

1224 Coalinga Hardware
7/21 WWP Plier & Wrench Set

7/21 WWP PVC Fittings & Batteries

7/21 WWP Sockets

7/21 PW Ratchet Set for Truck #26

7/21 PW Hardware for Speaker Install
7/21 WWP Plier & Wrench Set

8/21 PW Trap & Bungee Cord

503-520-70060
503-520-70140
503-520-70140
501-508-70060
502-510-84030
503-520-70060
101-440-70060

1243 Cook's Communications

7/21 PD Radio Repair for Unit #C20 101-413-84060

02315 Criscom Public Relation, Inc.
8/21 CC Lobbying & Econ Development Service
8/21 PW Lobbying & Econ Development Service
8/21 WP Lobbying & Econ Development Service
8/21 PW Lobbying & Econ Development Service
8/21 PW Lobbying & Econ Development Service
8/21 WWP Lobbying & Econ Development Service
8/21 PW Lobbying & Econ Development Service

101-401-88100
107-422-88100
501-503-88100
501-508-88100
502-510-88100
503-520-88100
503-521-88100

1422 GCS Environmental Equipment Services
7/21 SS Gutter Broom 504-535-84060

02379 Geotab USA, Inc.
7/21 PW GPS Sweepers & ATV's
7/21 PW GPS Sweepers & ATV's

101-440-88100
504-535-88100

02192 Gimme Love Animal Shelter

7/21 AC Shelter Service for July 2021 101-415-88100

1451 Hach Company

8/21 WP Quarterly Equipment Maintenance 501-503-88100

Account Number

Payment Dates: 8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021

Payment Amount
Item Amount

288.09
25.05
300.67
1.50
9.02
3.01
80.17
4.51
14.28
14.28
5.26
70.14
3.01
5.26
14.28
1.13
4.01
14.28
2.25
14.28
0.75
0.38
40.07
3.78
0.75

314.74
21.78
141.17
12.41
31.05
19.35
53.81
35.17

62.50
62.50

4,000.00
400.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00

1,802.69
1,802.69

98.75
59.25
39.50

1,800.00
1,800.00

5,752.70
5,752.70
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Number

66498

66499

66500

66501

66502

66503

66504

66505

66506

66507

66508

66509

66510

Payment Date
Payable Number

8/5/2021
9174959

8/5/2021
0003033

8/5/2021
001149

8/5/2021

87927198
87927198
87927198

8/5/2021
0003036
0003036
0003036
0003036
0003036

8/5/2021
0003037
0003038

8/5/2021
073021
073021
073021
073021

8/5/2021
INV30037

8/5/2021
1131882021

8/5/2021
9884433764

8/5/2021
047522

8/5/2021
71208
71208
71208
71208
71208
71208
71209
71209
71210
71210
71210
71210
71212

8/5/2021
13527
13564
P210731
$210731

Vendor #
Description Vendor Name
1474 Home Depot Credit Services

7/21 WWP Rechargeable Battery

02540 Jazmin A. Murillo
8/21 Joan Ayres-Beason Scholarship - J. Murillo

02373 Jesus R. Dominguez
7/21 PD Repair for Unit #C31

1941 Johnson Controls Fire Protection
7/21 PW Fire Extinguisher Inspection
7/21 PW Fire Extinguisher Inspection
7/21 PW Fire Extinguisher Inspection

1626 Marissa Trejo

7/21 CC Reimb for 2021 NNO Supplies - Target

7/21 CC Reimb for 2021 NNO Supplies - Old Navy
8/21 CC Reimb for 2021 NNO Supplies - Gollar Gener
7/21 ADMIN Reimb for Lunch Meeting w/ Robbie
7/21 ADMIN Reimb for CHRPD Meeting w/ Lisa

1721 PG&E
7/21 PD Camera Dtwn at 5th/EIm (2751740765-9)
7/21 Frame Park Electricity (5120357172-7)

02318 Quadient Finance USA, Inc.
7/21 FIN Postage
7/21 FIN Postage
7/21 FIN Postage
7/21 FIN Postage

1892 Target Solutions Learning LLC
7/21 PD Target Solution Scheduling

1947 USA North 811
7/21 PW Annual Billable Ticket Fee

1973 Verizon Wireless Services, LLC
7/21 PD MDT Air Card (471865000-00002)

1991 West Hills Machine Shop, Inc.
7/21 WP Tie Down Hooks for Truck #83

1993 West Hills Qil, Inc.
7/21 PW Fuel for July 2021
7/21 PW Fuel for July 2021
7/21 WP Fuel for July 2021
7/21 PW Fuel for July 2021
7/21 PW Fuel for July 2021
7/21 PW Fuel for July 2021
7/21 WP Fuel for July 2021
7/21 WWP Fuel for July 2021
7/21 FIN Fuel for July 2021
7/21 FIN Fuel for July 2021
7/21 FIN Fuel for July 2021
7/21 FIN Fuel for July 2021
7/21SS Fuel for July 2021

1997 Westside Supply
7/21 WWP Cooper Fittings

7/21 PW Parts to Repair Water Leak
7/21 PW Cylinder Rental

7/21 SVC Cylinder Rental

Account Number

503-520-70140

104-630-92040

101-413-84060

501-508-88100
502-510-88100
503-521-88100

101-401-88220
101-401-88220
101-401-88220
101-405-86010
101-405-86010

101-413-72020
101-440-72011

501-406-70030
502-406-70030
503-406-70030
504-406-70030

105-413-98041

501-508-92090

101-413-72030

501-503-84060

101-440-70160
107-422-70160
501-503-70160
501-508-70160
502-510-70160
503-521-70160
501-503-70160
503-520-70160
502-406-70160
503-406-70160
504-406-70160
504-406-70160
504-535-70160

503-520-70140
501-508-70140
501-508-70140
101-431-70150

Payment Dates: 8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021

Payment Amount
Item Amount

176.09
176.09

1,000.00
1,000.00

3,322.13
3,322.13

1,051.97
350.66
350.65
350.66

1,683.43
942.95
247.85
396.45

29.17
67.01

88.55
20.48
68.07

600.00
240.00
210.00
138.00

12.00

2,800.57
2,800.57

3,052.38
3,052.38

38.01
38.01

298.56
298.56

5,131.49

170.01
81.08
182.95
553.21
553.20
553.20
934.91
233.73
255.06
167.61
14.57
291.49
1,140.47

453.30
207.58
133.72

40.00
24.00
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Date
Payment Number Payable Number

W210731
WW2106731

66511 8/5/2021
16988
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17214
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245
17245

Vendor #

Description Vendor Name

7/21 WP Equipment/Cylinder Rental
7/21 WWP Equipment/Cylinder Rental

02386 American Office Solutions, LLC
2/21 PD IT Monthly Contract - Backup
3/21 ADMIN IT Monthly Contract

3/21 CD IT Monthly Contract

3/21 ADMIN IT Monthly Contract

3/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract

3/21 HR IT Monthly Contract

3/21 PD IT Monthly Contract

3/21 FD IT Monthly Contract

3/21 PW IT Monthly Contract

3/21 HR IT Monthly Contract

3/21 HR IT Monthly Contract

3/21 HR IT Monthly Contract

3/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract

3/21 PW IT Monthly Contract

3/21 HR IT Monthly Contract

3/21 HR IT Monthly Contract

3/21 PW IT Monthly Contract

3/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract

3/21 HR IT Monthly Contract

3/21 PW IT Monthly Contract

3/21 HR IT Monthly Contract

3/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract

3/21 HR IT Monthly Contract

3/21 PW IT Monthly Contract

3/21IT Monthly Contract

3/21 PW IT Monthly Contract

3/21 HR IT Monthly Contract

3/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract

3/21IT Monthly Contract

3/21IT Monthly Contract

4/21 ADMIN IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 CD IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 ADMIN IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 HR IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 HR IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 PW IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 HR IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 HR IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 PW IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 HR IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 HR IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 PW IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 HR IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 PW IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 HR IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 HR IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 1T Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 PW IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 HR IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 PW IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 FIN IT Monthly Contract - Backup
4/21 1T Monthly Contract - Backup

Account Number

501-503-82030
503-520-82030

101-413-88040
101-401-88040
101-404-88040
101-405-88040
101-406-88040
101-408-88040
101-413-88040
101-416-88040
107-422-88040
107-422-88040
117-416-88040
501-406-88040
501-406-88040
501-503-88040
501-503-88040
501-508-88040
501-508-88040
502-406-88040
502-406-88040
502-510-88040
502-510-88040
503-406-88040
503-406-88040
503-520-88040
503-520-88040
503-521-88040
503-521-88040
504-406-88040
504-406-88040
820-610-88040
101-401-88040
101-404-88040
101-405-88040
101-406-88040
101-408-88040
107-422-88040
107-422-88040
117-416-88040
501-406-88040
501-406-88040
501-503-88040
501-503-88040
501-508-88040
501-508-88040
502-406-88040
502-406-88040
502-510-88040
502-510-88040
503-406-88040
503-406-88040
503-520-88040
503-520-88040
503-521-88040
503-521-88040
504-406-88040
504-406-88040

Payment Dates: 8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021

Payment Amount
Item Amount

32.00
16.00

9,271.42
1,781.25
55.77
71.37
55.77
12.47
36.39
1,722.20
466.77
74.12
1.43
8.56
2.85
166.24
111.18
4.28
4.99
74.12
145.46
2.85
185.30
4.99
83.12
1.07
148.24
2.14
148.24
0.71
8.31
0.36
0.70
28.81
38.41
28.81
5.18
19.59